VUID
2209336973
1022748882
1212688440
1042690006
1012595443
1080051868
1080499053
1012719785
1012606563
2149005204
2149005215
1153316240
1012472201
1012597835
1027045797
1012659324
1012527714
1188646447
1161968813
2169811643
2000356953
1202639111
1175695619
1012685543
1020583580
1012573426
1012435307
1159908951
1077340142
1205961394
1012500491
1190048120
1012501934
2178770958
1012533994
2191017551
1080748537

3/3/2026

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

BALLOT BY MAILREC'D
NAME PCT

ANDREWS, DELORIS 214A
ANGEL, MARTHA 107
BARNES, STEVEN 216
BATEMAN, DANIEL 214A
BOW, ELIZABETH 430
BROWN, EDWARD 325
BRUNER, CYNTHIA 428
BRYANT, KENNETH 323
BURT, JAMES JR 426
CAVENDER, RICHARD 325
CAVENDER, SARA 325
CIOLLI, EARLE 323
CIOLLI, LINDA 323
COLEMAN, DAVID 104
DANIEL, WANDA 324
DEVERS, WANDA 324
DRIGGERS, RONALD 107
FLEMING, ROBERT 101
GOLDEN, GLORIA 106
HANNAH, JOHN 318
HARRIS, SANDRA 325
HENDRICKSON, ROBERT 216
HOESTEREY, JOAN 107
HOLLOWAY, MARGARTET 107
HUNT, SHARON 318
JENKINS, SHIRLEY 108
KERSEY, BARBARA 428
LACKEY, JOHN 215E
LACKEY, JUDY 215E
LEWIS, DONALD 319
MALONE, BARBARA 215D
MCCLENDON, VIRGINIA 426
MCGUIRE, JOYE 105
MCLESKEY, TERRY 434
MCNEW, CLAUDETTE 214A
OVERALL, MICHAEL 215E

PAGE, RICHARD

214A

SENT
2/17/26
2/19/26
2/17126
2/10/26
2/12/26
2/19/26
2/17/26
2/12/26
2/10/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/17/26
2/19/26
2/12/26
2/20/26
2/12/26
2/17/26
2/12/26

2/9/26
2/17126
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/19/26
2/12/26
2/19/26
2/17/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/17/26
2/12/26
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/17126
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/17/26

REC'D
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26

2/27/2026



1012530577
1012590956
1012590960
1021302667
1083673840
1083673886
2140917922
1170326663
2162568007
1187709723
1042688597
1059662537
2169730567
1012537683
1000519081
1084033955
1077014035
1077014042
1171969051
1015638191
1019303923
1012434171
1006745682
1006745816
1202539875
1202539881

3/3/2026

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY
BALLOT BY MAILREC'D

PATTON, MILDRED
PETERSEN, CAROL
PETERSEN, THOMAS
POTTER, BOBBIE
REITER, JOHN
REITER, SHARON
RICE, MICHELLE
RICHISON, SUSAN
RICKTER, CARMEN
ROBBINS, ANN
SANFORD, MONICA
SCOTT, DENNIS
SCOTT, VIVIAN
SHULER, LAURIE
SIMPSON, WILLIAM
THOMASON, ALMA
THOMPSON, DANN
THOMPSON, TEDDY
ULLERY, BETH
VILLANUEVA, JOSE JR
VILLANUEVA, TERESA
WARREN, INZA
WEATHERFORD, PHIL
WEATHERFORD, SHIRLEY
WHITE, DALE

WHITE, LINDA

323
325
325
324
320
320
214A
214A
216
323
218E
215C
215C
107
428
215B
101
101
214B
324
324
108
323
323
318
318

2/17/26
2/2/26
1/23/26
2/12/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/17/26
2/2/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/3/26
2/3/26
2/12/26
2/17/26
2/19/26
2/12/26
2/19/26
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/17/26
2/12/26
2/12/26
2/19/26
2/19/26

2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/26/26

2/27/2026



